
SMFSC Ice Show 2018 - Rehearsal Schedule - By Day
Group Group Name # Sktrs Length Start Finish Coach

Saturday May 12, May 19
Jnr 4 Party in Agrabah 16 0:30 9:00 AM 9:30 AM SR

Jnr 1 Is the Cave of Wonder Alive 18 0:30 9:30 AM 10:00 AM AK

 Flood  0:10 10:00 AM 10:10 AM  

Int 1 To the End of the Earth? 10 0:45 10:10 AM 10:55 AM SR

Int 3 Magic Dreaming 11 0:45 10:55 AM 11:40 AM AK

 Flood  0:10 11:40 AM 11:50 AM  

Snr 5 Jasmine's BFF's 11 0:50 11:50 AM 12:40 PM SR

Snr 4 Fireworks 19 0:40 12:40 PM 1:20 PM AK

Monday May 14 (and Thursday May 10*) * Except Canskate

 Solo Ice  0:40 3:30 PM 4:10 PM  

Boys 1 Prisoners 8 0:30 4:10 PM 4:40 PM LB

Jnr 2 Marching Band 19 0:30 4:40 PM 5:10 PM JS

Int 2 Somebody's Got Your Back 12 0:40 5:10 PM 5:50 PM LB

 Flood  0:10 5:50 PM 6:00 PM  

Int 5 Rajahs (Palace Tigers) 16 0:40 6:00 PM 6:40 PM LB

Cnsk 3 Treasures of the Cave 9 0:30 6:40 PM 7:10 PM JS

Cnsk 2 Birds 8 0:30 6:40 PM 7:10 PM JG

 Flood  0:10 7:10 PM 7:20 PM  

PreJ 3 Peacocks 9 0:30 7:20 PM 7:50 PM JS

PreJ 2 White Horses 9 0:30 7:50 PM 8:20 PM JS

Jnr 3 Genie's Entourage 16 0:30 8:20 PM 8:50 PM JG

 Flood  0:10 8:50 PM 9:00 PM  

Int 4 Merchants of Agrabah 16 0:50 9:00 PM 9:50 PM JG

Tuesday May 15, May 22
Snr 6 Escaping the Cave 8 0:45 4:00 PM 4:45 PM LC

Boys 1 Prisoners 8 0:30 4:45 PM 5:15 PM LB

Snr 2 Survivors 17 0:55 5:15 PM 6:10 PM LC

 Flood  0:10 6:10 PM 6:20 PM  

Snr 1 Celebration 19 1:00 6:20 PM 7:20 PM LB

PreJ 1 Baby Iagos 15 0:30 7:20 PM 7:50 PM LC

 Flood  0:10 7:50 PM 8:00 PM  

Snr 3 Palace Guards 17 1:00 8:00 PM 9:00 PM JG

 Solo Ice  0:50 9:00 PM 9:50 PM  
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SMFSC Ice Show 2018 - Rehearsal Schedule - By Day
Group Group Name # Sktrs Length Start Finish Coach

Wednesday May 16, May 23
 Solo Ice  0:30 3:30 PM 4:00 PM  

Int 4 Merchants of Agrabah 16 0:30 4:00 PM 4:30 PM JG

Jnr 3 Genie's Entourage 16 0:30 4:30 PM 5:00 PM JG

 Flood  0:10 5:00 PM 5:10 PM  

Jnr 2 Marching Band 19 0:30 5:10 PM 5:40 PM JS

PreJ 3 Peacocks 9 0:30 5:40 PM 6:10 PM JS

PreJ 2 White Horses 9 0:30 6:10 PM 6:40 PM JS

Cnsk 4 Street Kids 12 0:30 6:40 PM 7:10 PM SR

Cnsk 5 Monkeys 10 0:30 6:40 PM 7:10 PM JS

Int 1 To the End of the Earth? 10 0:30 7:10 PM 7:40 PM SR

 Flood  0:10 7:40 PM 7:50 PM  

PreJ 1 Baby Iagos 15 0:30 7:50 PM 8:20 PM LC

Jnr 4 Party in Agrabah 16 0:30 8:20 PM 8:50 PM SR

Snr 6 Escaping the Cave 8 0:30 8:50 PM 9:20 PM LC

Snr 5 Jasmine's BFF's 11 0:30 9:20 PM 9:50 PM SR

Thursday May 17, May 24
 Solo Ice  0:30 4:00 PM 4:30 PM  

Snr 3 Palace Guards 17 0:35 4:30 PM 5:05 PM JG

Snr 2 Survivors 17 0:35 5:05 PM 5:40 PM LC

Snr 1 Celebration 19 0:30 5:40 PM 6:10 PM LB

 Flood  0:10 6:10 PM 6:20 PM  

Jnr 1 Is the Cave of Wonder Alive 18 0:30 6:20 PM 6:50 PM AK

Cnsk 1 Forty Thieves 8 0:30 6:50 PM 7:20 PM LC

Cnsk 6 Magic Carpets 11 0:30 6:50 PM 7:20 PM AK

Int 5 Rajahs (Palace Tigers) 16 0:30 7:20 PM 7:50 PM LB

 Flood  0:10 7:50 PM 8:00 PM  

Int 3 Magic Dreaming 11 0:30 8:00 PM 8:30 PM AK

Int 2 Somebody's Got Your Back 12 0:30 8:30 PM 9:00 PM LB

Snr 4 Fireworks 19 0:50 9:00 PM 9:50 PM AK

I4

Friday, May 18 at Meadowvale
 Solo Ice  1:15 3:30 PM 4:45 PM  

All 1st Half Finale Rehearsal 161 1:00 4:45 PM 5:45 PM  

All 2nd Half Finale Rehearsal 140 1:00 5:45 PM 6:45 PM  

Friday, May 25 at Iceland
 Solo Ice  1:00 4:00 PM 5:00 PM  

All 1st Half - Dress Rehearsal 161 2:00 5:00 PM 7:00 PM  

 FLOOD  0:15 7:00 PM 7:15 PM  

All 2nd Half - Dress Rehearsal 140 2:00 7:15 PM 9:15 PM  

Saturday, May 26 at Iceland
All Matinee Show  1:30 PM  

All Evening Show  7:00 PM  

Sunday, May 27 at Iceland
All Matinee Show  1:30 PM  
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